-Ariete.

Ariete 2869/04 vedenkeitin 1,7 L 2000 W Kromi, Vihrea, Valkoinen

Tuotemerkki : Ariete

Tuotteen nimi : 2869/04

Tuotekoodi: 00C286904AR0

Ariete 2869/04. Vesisailion tilavuus: 1,7 L. Teho: 2000 W. Tuotteen vari: Kromi, Vihred, Valkoinen,
Kotelon materiaali: Metalli, Veden tason ilmaisin. Johdoton

Ominaisuudet

Vesisailion tilavuus *
Ohjaustyyppi

Tuotteen vari *

Kotelon materiaali *
Saadettava termostaatti *
Veden tason ilmaisin

Pida lampimana-toiminto
Irrotettava suodatin
Kalkinpoistosuodatin *
Pestava suodatin
Piilotettu lammityselementti
Tuplaseina

Kuultavissa oleva aani
valmistumisesta
Ergonomia

Automaattinen virrankatkaisu *
Johdoton *

360° pyoriva jalusta

Valaistu on/off-kytkin
On/off-kytkin

Siirrettava kansi

Muoto

1,7L

Vipu

Kromi, Vihrea, Valkoinen
Metalli

X < &< aXaX

R

Kannunmuotoinen

Virranhallinta
Voimanlahde *
Teho *

Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys

Tuotteen syvyys

Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot
Pakkauksen paino
Pakkauksen sisalto

Lukumaara per pakkaus
Tuotepakkauksen paino

Muut ominaisuudet

Takuuaika

Kestavyys

Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset

Logistiikkatiedot
Tuotteita lavalla

Maara per kontti (20ft)
Maara per kontti (40ft)
Maara per kontti (40ft, HC)
Maara per tuotepakkaus

AC
2000 W

220 mm
220 mm
305 mm
1,16 kg

1,67 kg

1 kpl
10,9 kg

2 vuosi/vuosia

CE, EAC

102 kpl
2160 kpl
4560 kpl
5424 kpl
6 kpl
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