Ariete 2869/04 vedenkeitin 1,7 L 2000 W Kromi, Vihreä, Valkoinen

Tuotemerkki : Ariete **Tuotekoodi:** 00C286904AR0

Tuotteen nimi: 2869/04

Ariete 2869/04. Vesisäiliön tilavuus: 1,7 L. Teho: 2000 W. Tuotteen väri: Kromi, Vihreä, Valkoinen, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli, Veden tason ilmaisin. Johdoton





Factoria		Weight C dimensions		
Features		Weight & dimensions		
Water tank capacity *	1.7 L	Width	220 mm	
Control type	Lever	Depth	220 mm	
Product colour *	Chrome, Green, White Metal	Height	305 mm	
Housing material *		Weight	1.16 kg	
Adjustable thermostat *	X	Packaging data		
Water level indicator	•	Package weight	1.67 kg	
Keep warm function	×	Packaging content		
Removable filter	1	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)	
Anti-calc filter *	✓	Master (outer) case gross weight	10.9 kg	
Washable filter	✓	Other features		
Concealed heating element	✓	Warranty period	2 year(s)	
Double wall	✓		2 year(3)	
Audible ready signal	×	Sustainability		
Ergonomics		Compliance certificates	CE, EAC	
Auto power off *	√	Logistics data		
•	•	Products per pallet	102 pc(s)	
Cordless *	•	Products per intermodal container	2160 pc(s)	
360° rotational base	•	(20ft)		
Illuminated on/off switch	•	Products per intermodal container (40ft)	4560 pc(s)	
On/off switch	1	Products per intermodal container	E424 pg/s)	
Removable lid	✓	(40ft, HC)	5424 pc(s)	
Shape	Jug shape	Products per master (outer) case	6 pc(s)	
Power				
Power source *	AC			
Power *	2000 W			



8003705115170

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.